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Liberation Station 3 Georgetown 3 Grève d’Azette 3 Le Squez 3 Le Marais
Monday — Friday  except public holidays  

 For other services to Greve d’Azette  
and evening services to Georgetown  
see routes 1 and 1G

 
stop code

then at these mins  
past each hour

Liberation Station 0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 20 50 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820 1920 1950
2734 Grenville Street 0623 0653 0723 0853 23 53 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 1823 1923 1953
2658 Albert Road E 0629 0659 0729 0756 0826 0856 26 56 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756 1826 1928 1958
2342 Greve d'Azette E 0630 0700 0730 0759 0829 0859 29 59 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1929 1959
3686 Samares School 0634 0704 0736 0801 0831 0901 31 01 1531 1601 1631 1701 1731 1800 1830 1933 2003
4392 Le Marais 0636 0706 0740 0809 0839 0909 39 09 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739 1806 1836 1934 2004
4324 Maupertuis Lane 0637 0707 0743 0810 0840 0910 40 10 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740 1807 1837 1935 2005
2735 Greve d'Azette W 0638 0708 0744 0812 0842 0912 42 12 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1809 1839 1936 2006
3473 Grasset Park W 0639 0709 0748 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1811 1841 1937 2007
2656 Albert Road W 0641 0711 0749 0816 0846 0916 46 16 1546 1616 1646 1716 1746 1812 1842 1938 2008
2734 Grenville Street 0642 0714 0756 0819 0849 0919 49 19 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1815 1845 1940 2010
3729 Snow Hill 0642 0715 0758 0820 0850 0920 50 20 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 1816 1846 1941 2011

Liberation Station 0645 0720 0806 0827 0857 0927 57 27 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1820 1850 1945 2015

  This is a circular route
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stop code

then at these mins  
past each hour

Liberation Station 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 20 50 1720 1750 1820 1920 1950
2734 Grenville Street 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 23 53 1723 1753 1823 1923 1953
2658 Albert Road E 0656 0726 0756 0826 0856 26 56 1726 1756 1829 1929 1959
2342 Greve d'Azette E 0659 0729 0759 0829 0859 29 59 1729 1759 1830 1930 2000
3686 Samares School 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 30 00 1730 1800 1834 1934 2004
4392 Le Marais 0706 0736 0806 0836 0906 36 06 1736 1806 1835 1935 2005
4324 Maupertuis Lane 0707 0737 0807 0837 0907 37 07 1737 1807 1836 1936 2006
2735 Greve d'Azette W 0709 0739 0809 0839 0909 39 09 1739 1809 1836 1936 2006
3473 Grasset Park W 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 41 11 1741 1811 1836 1936 2006
2656 Albert Road W 0712 0742 0812 0842 0912 42 12 1742 1812 1839 1939 2009
2734 Grenville Street 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1745 1815 1841 1941 2011
3729 Snow Hill 0716 0746 0816 0846 0916 46 16 1746 1816 1842 1942 2012

Liberation Station 0720 0750 0820 0850 0922 52 22 1750 1820 1849 1949 2019

  This is a circular route

 For other services to Greve d’Azette  
and evening services to Georgetown  
see routes 1 and 1G

Via Route du Fort
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Liberation Station 3 Georgetown 3 Grève d’Azette 3 Le Squez 3 Le Marais
Monday — Friday  except public holidays  

 For other services to Greve d’Azette  
and evening services to Georgetown  
see routes 1 and 1G

 
stop code

then at these mins  
past each hour

Liberation Station 0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 20 50 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820 1920 1950
2734 Grenville Street 0623 0653 0723 0853 23 53 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 1823 1923 1953
2658 Albert Road E 0629 0659 0729 0756 0826 0856 26 56 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756 1826 1928 1958
2342 Greve d'Azette E 0630 0700 0730 0759 0829 0859 29 59 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1929 1959
3686 Samares School 0634 0704 0736 0801 0831 0901 31 01 1531 1601 1631 1701 1731 1800 1830 1933 2003
4392 Le Marais 0636 0706 0740 0809 0839 0909 39 09 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739 1806 1836 1934 2004
4324 Maupertuis Lane 0637 0707 0743 0810 0840 0910 40 10 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740 1807 1837 1935 2005
2735 Greve d'Azette W 0638 0708 0744 0812 0842 0912 42 12 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1809 1839 1936 2006
3473 Grasset Park W 0639 0709 0748 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1811 1841 1937 2007
2656 Albert Road W 0641 0711 0749 0816 0846 0916 46 16 1546 1616 1646 1716 1746 1812 1842 1938 2008
2734 Grenville Street 0642 0714 0756 0819 0849 0919 49 19 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1815 1845 1940 2010
3729 Snow Hill 0642 0715 0758 0820 0850 0920 50 20 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 1816 1846 1941 2011

Liberation Station 0645 0720 0806 0827 0857 0927 57 27 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1820 1850 1945 2015

  This is a circular route
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stop code

then at these mins  
past each hour

Liberation Station 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 20 50 1720 1750 1820 1920 1950
2734 Grenville Street 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 23 53 1723 1753 1823 1923 1953
2658 Albert Road E 0656 0726 0756 0826 0856 26 56 1726 1756 1829 1929 1959
2342 Greve d'Azette E 0659 0729 0759 0829 0859 29 59 1729 1759 1830 1930 2000
3686 Samares School 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 30 00 1730 1800 1834 1934 2004
4392 Le Marais 0706 0736 0806 0836 0906 36 06 1736 1806 1835 1935 2005
4324 Maupertuis Lane 0707 0737 0807 0837 0907 37 07 1737 1807 1836 1936 2006
2735 Greve d'Azette W 0709 0739 0809 0839 0909 39 09 1739 1809 1836 1936 2006
3473 Grasset Park W 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 41 11 1741 1811 1836 1936 2006
2656 Albert Road W 0712 0742 0812 0842 0912 42 12 1742 1812 1839 1939 2009
2734 Grenville Street 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1745 1815 1841 1941 2011
3729 Snow Hill 0716 0746 0816 0846 0916 46 16 1746 1816 1842 1942 2012

Liberation Station 0720 0750 0820 0850 0922 52 22 1750 1820 1849 1949 2019

  This is a circular route

 For other services to Greve d’Azette  
and evening services to Georgetown  
see routes 1 and 1G
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Liberation Station 3 Georgetown 3 Grève d’Azette 3 Le Squez 3 Le Marais
Sundays

1

1a

2

3

4

8

9

12

12a

13

13a

13b

20

21

25

27

map legend

Bus route terminus

Bus stop

One way bus route

Certain journeys only –
see timetable

Route 13a –
see timetable

Route 13b –
see timetable

16

1 1a 2 3 4 8 9 12 12a 13 13a 13b 16 21 25 2715 2922 2823

29

22

28

23

20

15x12

x12
 
stop code

then at these mins  
past each hour

Liberation Station 0920 0950 20 50 1920 1950
2734 Grenville Street 0923 0953 23 53 1923 1953
2658 Albert Road E 0929 0959 29 59 1929 1959
2342 Greve d'Azette E 0930 1000 30 00 1930 2000
3686 Samares School 0934 1004 34 04 1934 2004
4392 Le Marais 0935 1005 35 05 1935 2005
4324 Maupertuis Lane 0936 1006 36 06 1936 2006
2735 Greve d'Azette W 0936 1006 36 06 1936 2006
3473 Grasset Park W 0937 1007 37 07 1637 2007
2656 Albert Road W 0939 1009 39 09 1939 2009
2734 Grenville Street 0941 1011 41 11 1941 2011
3729 Snow Hill 0942 1012 42 12 1942 2012

Liberation Station 0947 1017 47 17 1947 2017

  This is a circular route

 For other services to Greve d’Azette  
and evening services to Georgetown  
see routes 1 and 1G

Liberation Station 3 Broad Street 3 General Hospital 3 La Pouquelaye 3 Clubley Estate 3 Overdale Hospital 3 Liberation Station
Monday — Friday  except public holidays

 
stop code

Liberation Station 0725 0800 0805 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1710 1810
2462 Broad Street 0728 0803 0808 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1715 1813
3524 Gloucester Street N 0729 0804 0809 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1717 1814
3479 Raleigh Avenue 0731 0806 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1652 1721 1817
2568 Manor Park Road 0735 0810 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1725 1820
2496 Chestnut Lea 0739 0814 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1729 1824
2757 Haute Vallee School  5  5 0820  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 1515  5  5  5  5
2523 Clarke Avenue 0742 0819 0822 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1518 1602 1701 1731 1826
2539 Abbotsmount 0744 0824 0826 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1520 1604 1702 1732 1827
3498 Overdale Hospital 0745 0828 0830 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1521 1605 1707 1737 1832
2785 The Parade 0748 0831 0833 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1524 1608 1710 1740 1835

Liberation Station 0755 0838 0840 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1529 1615 1720 1750 1840

   School days only
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